

ALLIET CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041882

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Russell KS

DATE <i>8-24-16</i>	SEC. <i>10</i>	TWP. <i>14</i>	RANGE <i>12</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <i>10:00 AM</i>	JOB FINISH <i>11:00 P.M.</i>
LEASE <i>Christina</i>	WELL # <i>A #6</i>	LOCATION <i>Taylor</i>	<i>2 by 40</i>	2C	COUNTY <i>Ellis</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>	
OLD OR <i>NEW</i>	(Circle one)		<i>Strike</i>				

CONTRACTOR *Bredco Drilling Rig #10* OWNER
 TYPE OF JOB *Production* ST.# *DU 306*
 HOLE SIZE *7 7/8* T.D. *3630*
 CASING SIZE *5 1/2* DEPTH *3632'*
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DV *Ts 1* DEPTH *1200'*
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT *64'*
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. *64'*
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT *57.06 BBL*
 EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *Shane*
 # *417* HELPER *Heath*
 BULK TRUCK DRIVER *Richard* *Tus*
 # *416*
 BULK TRUCK DRIVER *Bill* *Tus*
 # *451*

REMARKS:

*Pat Hole 30 Stokes 15' more this
 ran 5 1/2 to Diller. Est Circulation
 Mixed 500 Gal WFR-2 Mixed
 250 stg. Down 8 1/2. Tapped @ 3564'
 Landlop @ 1500 psi. Float Hill.
 Opened at Tool @ 1200 psi. Est
 Circulation. Mixed 450 stg. for
 to Circulate Cement to Surface
 Cement Circulation!*

CHARGE TO: *Bears*
 STREET
 CITY STATE ZIP

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

Thanks!

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME
 SIGNATURE

COMMON	250	@ 13.50	3375.00
POZMIIX		@	
GEL	5	@ 20.25	101.25
CHLORIDE		@	
ASC		@	
<i>Salt</i>	<i>11</i>	@ <i>21.25</i>	<i>233.75</i>
<i>Gilsonite</i>	<i>1250</i>	@ <i>1.85</i>	<i>1062.50</i>
<i>Lite</i>	<i>450</i>	@ <i>11.85</i>	<i>5332.50</i>
<i>Flt Sol</i>	<i>112</i>	@ <i>2.45</i>	<i>274.40</i>
<i>WFR-2</i>	<i>500</i>	@ <i>1.10</i>	<i>550.00</i>
HANDLING	<i>350</i>	@	<i>287.50</i>
MILEAGE	<i>110.66</i>	@ <i>2.75</i>	<i>304.32</i>
TOTAL			<i>12016.90</i>

DEPTH OF JOB			
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE			<i>1957.00</i>
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	
MILEAGE	<i>6</i>	@ <i>7.00</i>	<i>42.00</i>
MANIFOLD		@	
TOTAL			<i>1999.00</i>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<i>DV Tool</i>	@	<i>2832.00</i>
<i>AFU Float Shoe</i>	@	<i>214.00</i>
<i>2-Stop Rigs</i>	@ <i>27.00</i>	<i>54.00</i>
<i>14-Ten 60 lbs</i>	@ <i>42.00</i>	<i>588.00</i>
TOTAL		<i>3688.00</i>

SALES TAX (If Any)
 TOTAL CHARGES
 DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS